RAB Lighting | =) Quick Reference Sheet

Area Lights /
Shoebox Fixtures

Wallpacks

Smaller Floodlights

Larger Floodlights

Extra Large Floodlights

Drill Mounted

Steel Poles

Tennon Mounted
Steel Poles

Pole Accessories

WP3LEDS5

FXLED78T

Product Part
Number
ALED2T78
ALED3T78
ALEDA4T78
ALED2T150
ALED3T150
ALEDA4T150

wesny

Description

Voltage

Lumen

Output Mounting

78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type Il Distribution
78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type lIl Distribution
78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type IV Distribution
150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type Il Distribution
150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type Il Distribution
150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type IV Distribution

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

7,716
6,911
7,564
14,038
12,526
14,349

square pole

straight square pole
straight square pole
straight square pole
straight square pole

straight square pole

SLIM57
SLIM62
WP2LED37

57W Wallpack / Equal to 250W MH / Semi Cutoff

62W Wallpack / Equal up to 400W MH / Semi Cutoff

37W Wallpack / Equal up to 250W MH / Traditional Non-Cutoff
55W Wallpack / Equal to 400W MH / Traditional Non-Cutoff

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

4,312
4,775
4,329
6,645

Mounts Direct to wall
Mounts Direct to wall
Mounts Direct to wall

Mounts Direct to wall

FFLED18
FFLED39
FFLED39T
FFLED39SF
FFLED8O
FFLED8OT
FFLED8OSF

18W Square flood / Equal up to 150W MH
39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH
39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH
39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH
80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH
80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH
80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

1,681
4,596
4,596
4,596
9,672
9,672
9,672

1/2" Threaded Male adapter
1/2" Threaded Male adapter

Trunnion Mount

Slipfitter Mount

1/2" Threaded Male adapter

Trunnion Mount

Slipfitter Mount

FXLED78SF
FXLED150T

FXLED150SF

78W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 320W MH
78W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 320W MH
150W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 400W MH
150W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 400W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

7,597
7,597
14,440
14,440

Trunnion Mount
Slipfitter Mount
Trunnion Mount

Slipfitter Mount

FXLED200T
FXLED200SF
FXLED300T

FXLED300SF

200W Square flood Curved back / Equal 400W+ MH
200W Square flood Curved back / Equal 400W+ MH
300W Square flood Curved back / Equal 1000W MH
300W Square flood Curved back / Equal 1000W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

27,005
27,005
38,292
38,292

Trunnion Mount
Slipfitter Mount
Trunnion Mount

Slipfitter Mount

PS4-07-20D2 / ABK4-07
PS4-11-20D2 / ABK4-11
PS4-07-25D2 / ABK4-07

PS4-11-25D2 / ABK4-11

4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 20" - Drilled Pole
4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 20' - Drilled Pole
4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 25' - Drilled Pole
4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 25' - Drilled Pole

Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts

PS4-07-30D2 / ABK4-07
PS5-07-30D2 / ABK5
PS5-11-30D2 / ABKS
PS4-07-20WT / ABK4-07
PS4-11-20WT / ABK4-11
PS4-07-25WT / ABK4-07
PS4-11-25WT / ABK4-11
PS4-07-30WT / ABK4-07
PS5-07-30WT / ABK5

PS5-11-30WT / ABK5

4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30" - Drilled Pole

5" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Drilled Pole

5" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 30' - Drilled Pole
4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 20" - Tenon Mount
4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 20' - Tenon Mount
4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 25' - Tenon Mount
4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 25' - Tenon Mount
4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30" - Tenon Mount
5" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Tenon Mount
5" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 30' - Tenon Mount

Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts
Anchor bolts

BAD4

BAD5

BULL2
BULL3
MCB

4" Internal tenon adapter
5" Internal tenon adapter
2 light bullhorn
3light bullhorn

Curved wall bracket single bullhorn




Parking Garage
Fixtures

Linear Washdown

Vandal-Resistant
Canopy Light

High Bay Rail

Troffers

Panels

2" Downlights
New Construction

2" Downlights
Remodeler

4" Downlights
New Construction

4" Downlights
Remodeler

6" Downlights
New Construction

6" Downlights
Remodeler

*Dimming Capability

Product Part
Number
PRT30

PRT42

PRTS5

Description

Voltage

Lumen

Output Mounting

Lighting L ELD) Quick Reference Sheet

DLC
Listed

30W LED Garage Light / Equal to 100W MH
42W LED Garage Light / Equal to 150W MH
55W LED Garage Light / Equal to 175W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277

3455
4,833
6,085

Surface / Pendant
Surface / Pendant
Surface / Pendant

YES
YES
YES

SHARK2-25W/D10*
SHARK2-25W/D10*
SHARK4-36W/D10*
SHARK4-50W/D10*

2' LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating
2" LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating
4'LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating

4" LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

2,697
2,697
4,192
5161

Surface
Surface
Surface

Surface

NO
NO
NO
NO

VANLED10
VANLED20
VANLED40
VANLED52
VANLED65
VANLED75

RAIL9SW

RAILT50W
RAIL185W
RAIL225W

10W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 50W MH
20W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 70W MH
40W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 100W MH
52W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 150W MH
65W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 175W MH
75W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 200W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

1,462
2,366
4,475
5494
6,054
6,818

Surface mount
Surface mount
Surface mount
Surface mount
Surface mount

Surface mount

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

20" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 200W MH
20" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 250W MH
30" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 320W MH
30" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 400W MH

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

11,657
17,964
23,503
27,279

Others Aircraft Cable / Chain
Others Aircraft Cable / Chain
Others Aircraft Cable / Chain
Others Aircraft Cable / Chain

YES
YES
YES
YES

TRLED2X2-37N/D10*
TRLED2X2-50N/D10*
TRLED2X4-37N/D10*
TRLED2X4-50N/D10*

2X2 37W LED Troffer
2X2 50W LED Troffer
2X4 37W LED Troffer
2X4 50W LED Troffer

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

3,370
4,230
3451
4,233

Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling

YES
YES
YES
YES

PANEL1X4-34N
PANELTX4-41N
PANEL1X4-52N
PANEL2X2-34N
PANEL2X2-41N
PANEL2X2-52N
PANEL2X4-44N
PANEL2X4-59N

1X4 34W LED PANEL
1X4 41W LED PANEL
1X4 52W LED PANEL
2X2 34W LED PANEL
2X2 41W LED PANEL
2X2 52W LED PANEL
2X4 44W LED PANEL
2X4 59W LED PANEL

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

2,980
3,238
4,083
3,392
3,753
4,679
4,778
6,227

Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling
Grid Ceiling

YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

RDLED2R8-30-YN-TW/ND2T
RDLED258-30-YN-TW/ND2T

2" Round 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming
2" Square 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming

120V Only
120V Only

Recessed

Recessed

Energy Star
Energy Star

RDLED2R8-30-YN-TW
RDLED258-30-YN-TW

2" Round 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming
2" Square 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming

120V Only
120V Only

Recessed
Recessed

Energy Star
Energy Star

NDIC4R12F / NDLED4R-50YN-S-S
NDIC4S12F / NDLED4S-50YN-S-S

4" Round 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone
4" Square 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone

120V Only
120V Only

Recessed
Recessed

RDLED4R12F-50YN-S-S
RDLEDAS12F-50YN-5-S

4" Round 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone
4" Square 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone

120V Only
120V Only

Recessed
Recessed

NDIC6R26F / NDLED6R-50YN-5-S
NDIC6526F / NDLED6R-50YN-5-S

6" Round 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone
6" Square 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone

120-277V
120-277V

Recessed
Recessed

RDLED6R26F-50YN-S-S
RDLED6S26F-50YN-5-S

6" Round 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone
6" Square 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone

120-277V
120-277V

Recessed
Recessed

Note: Performance above based on 5000K color temperature. Other color temperatures offered. Photocell, 480V and bi-level dimming options are available on most products.




