







RAB Lighting LED Quick Reference Sheet

	Product Part Number	Description	Voltage	Lumen Output	Mounting	DLC Listed
rea Lights /	ALED2T78	78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type II Distribution	120-277	7,716	square pole	YES
Shoebox Fixtures	ALED3T78	78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type III Distribution	120-277	6,911	straight square pole	YES
	ALED4T78	78W LED Area light / Equal to 250W MH / Type IV Distribution	120-277	7,564	straight square pole	YES
	ALED2T150	150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type II Distribution	120-277	14,038	straight square pole	YES
	ALED3T150	150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type III Distribution	120-277	12,526	straight square pole	YES
	ALED4T150	150W LED Area light / Equal to 400W MH / Type IV Distribution	120-277	14,349	straight square pole	YES
Wallpacks	SLIM57	57W Wallpack / Equal to 250W MH / Semi Cutoff	120-277	4,312	Mounts Direct to wall	YES
	SLIM62	62W Wallpack / Equal up to 400W MH / Semi Cutoff	120-277	4,775	Mounts Direct to wall	YES
	WP2LED37	37W Wallpack / Equal up to 250W MH / Traditional Non-Cutoff	120-277	4,329	Mounts Direct to wall	YES
	WP3LED55	55W Wallpack / Equal to 400W MH / Traditional Non-Cutoff	120-277	6,645	Mounts Direct to wall	YES
Smaller Floodlights	FFLED18	18W Square flood / Equal up to 150W MH	120-277	1,681	1/2" Threaded Male adapter	YES
	FFLED39	39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH	120-277	4,596	1/2" Threaded Male adapter	YES
	FFLED39T	39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH	120-277	4,596	Trunnion Mount	YES
	FFLED39SF	39W Square flood / Equal up to 175W MH	120-277	4,596	Slipfitter Mount	YES
	FFLED80	80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH	120-277	9,672	1/2" Threaded Male adapter	YES
	FFLED80T	80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH	120-277	9,672	Trunnion Mount	YES
	FFLED80SF	80W Square flood / Equal up to 250W MH	120-277	9,672	Slipfitter Mount	YES
Larger Floodlights	FXLED78T	78W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 320W MH	120-277	7,597	Trunnion Mount	YES
	FXLED78SF	78W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 320W MH	120-277	7,597	Slipfitter Mount	YES
	FXLED150T	150W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 400W MH	120-277	14,440	Trunnion Mount	YES
	FXLED150SF	150W Square flood Curved back / Equal up to 400W MH	120-277	14,440	Slipfitter Mount	YES
Extra Large Floodlights	FXLED200T	200W Square flood Curved back / Equal 400W+ MH	120-277	27,005	Trunnion Mount	NO
	FXLED200SF	200W Square flood Curved back / Equal 400W+ MH	120-277	27,005	Slipfitter Mount	NO
	FXLED300T	300W Square flood Curved back / Equal 1000W MH	120-277	38,292	Trunnion Mount	YES
	FXLED300SF	300W Square flood Curved back / Equal 1000W MH	120-277	38,292	Slipfitter Mount	YES
Drill Mounted Steel Poles	PS4-07-20D2 / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 20' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-11-20D2 / ABK4-11	4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 20' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-07-25D2 / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 25' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-11-25D2 / ABK4-11	4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 25' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
Tennon Mounted Steel Poles	PS4-07-30D2 / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS5-07-30D2 / ABK5	5" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS5-11-30D2 / ABK5	5" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 30' - Drilled Pole	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-07-20WT / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 20' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-11-20WT / ABK4-11	4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 20' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-07-25WT / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 25' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-11-25WT / ABK4-11	4" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 25' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS4-07-30WT / ABK4-07	4" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS5-07-30WT / ABK5	5" Straight Square Steel - 7 gauge 30' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
	PS5-11-30WT / ABK5	5" Straight Square Steel - 11 gauge 30' - Tenon Mount	-	-	Anchor bolts	-
Pole Accessories	BAD4	4" Internal tenon adapter	-	-	-	-
	BAD5	5" Internal tenon adapter	-	-	-	-
	BULL2	2 light bullhorn	-	-	-	-
	BULL3	3 light bullhorn	-	-	-	-
	MCB	Curved wall bracket single bullhorn	_	_	_	_

RAB Lighting LED Quick Reference Sheet

	Product Part Number	Description	Voltage	Lumen Output	Mounting	DLC Listed
Parking Garage Fixtures	PRT30	30W LED Garage Light / Equal to 100W MH	120-277	3,455	Surface / Pendant	YES
	PRT42	42W LED Garage Light / Equal to 150W MH	120-277	4,833	Surface / Pendant	YES
	PRT55	55W LED Garage Light / Equal to 175W MH	120-277	6,085	Surface / Pendant	YES
Linear Washdown	SHARK2-25W/D10*	2' LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating	120-277	2,697	Surface	NO
	SHARK2-25W/D10*	2' LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating	120-277	2,697	Surface	NO
	SHARK4-36W/D10*	4' LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating	120-277	4,192	Surface	NO
	SHARK4-50W/D10*	4' LED Impact-resistant linear washdown - IP66 Rating	120-277	5,161	Surface	NO
Vandal-Resistant Canopy Light	VANLED10	10W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 50W MH	120-277	1,462	Surface mount	NO
	VANLED20	20W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 70W MH	120-277	2,366	Surface mount	YES
	VANLED40	40W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 100W MH	120-277	4,475	Surface mount	YES
	VANLED52	52W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 150W MH	120-277	5,494	Surface mount	YES
	VANLED65	65W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 175W MH	120-277	6,054	Surface mount	YES
	VANLED75	75W LED Square Canopy Mount / Equal to 200W MH	120-277	6,818	Surface mount	YES
High Bay Rail	RAIL95W	20" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 200W MH	120-277	11,657	Others Aircraft Cable / Chain	YES
	RAIL150W	20" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 250W MH	120-277	17,964	Others Aircraft Cable / Chain	YES
	RAIL185W	30" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 320W MH	120-277	23,503	Others Aircraft Cable / Chain	YES
	RAIL225W	30" LED HIGH BAY / Equal to 400W MH	120-277	27,279	Others Aircraft Cable / Chain	YES
Troffers	TRLED2X2-37N/D10*	2X2 37W LED Troffer	120-277	3,370	Grid Ceiling	YES
	TRLED2X2-50N/D10*	2X2 50W LED Troffer	120-277	4,230	Grid Ceiling	YES
	TRLED2X4-37N/D10*	2X4 37W LED Troffer	120-277	3,451	Grid Ceiling	YES
	TRLED2X4-50N/D10*	2X4 50W LED Troffer	120-277	4,233	Grid Ceiling	YES
Panels	PANEL1X4-34N	1X4 34W LED PANEL	120-277	2,980	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL1X4-41N	1X4 41W LED PANEL	120-277	3,238	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL1X4-52N	1X4 52W LED PANEL	120-277	4,083	Grid Ceiling	NO
	PANEL2X2-34N	2X2 34W LED PANEL	120-277	3,392	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL2X2-41N	2X2 41W LED PANEL	120-277	3,753	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL2X2-52N	2X2 52W LED PANEL	120-277	4,679	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL2X4-44N	2X4 44W LED PANEL	120-277	4,778	Grid Ceiling	YES
	PANEL2X4-59N	2X4 59W LED PANEL	120-277	6,227	Grid Ceiling	YES
2" Downlights	RDLED2R8-30-YN-TW/ND2T	2" Round 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming	120V Only		Recessed	Energy Sta
New Construction	RDLED2S8-30-YN-TW/ND2T	2" Square 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming	120V Only		Recessed	Energy Sta
2" Downlights Remodeler	RDLED2R8-30-YN-TW	2" Round 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming	120V Only		Recessed	Energy Sta
	RDLED2S8-30-YN-TW	2" Square 8W LED 3500K White, IC Rated, dimming	120V Only		Recessed	Energy Sta
4" Downlights New Construction	NDIC4R12F / NDLED4R-50YN-S-S	4" Round 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120V Only		Recessed	-
	NDIC4S12F / NDLED4S-50YN-S-S	4" Square 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120V Only		Recessed	
4" Downlights Remodeler	RDLED4R12F-50YN-S-S	4" Round 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120V Only		Recessed	-
	RDLED4S12F-50YN-S-S	4" Square 12W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120V Only		Recessed	-
6" Downlights	NDIC6R26F / NDLED6R-50YN-S-S	6" Round 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120-277V		Recessed	-
New Construction	NDIC6S26F / NDLED6R-50YN-S-S	6" Square 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120-277V		Recessed	-
6" Downlights	RDLED6R26F-50YN-S-S	6" Round 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120-277V		Recessed	-
Remodeler	RDLED6S26F-50YN-S-S	6" Square 26W LED 3500K Specular Silver Trim & Cone	120-277V		Recessed	

^{*} Dimming Capability